
COACHES: Winning team is responsible for recording results in columns G-I

DAY DATE TIME FIELD HOME AWAY Winner Score Notes

PLAYOFFS

Sunday 5-May 4:00 McConnell Ravens Eagles
Sunday 5-May 6:00 McConnell Ravens Hawks
Thursday 9-May 6:00 Walsh Eagles Hawks

Sunday 12-May 4:00 McConnell Hawks Eagles
Sunday 12-May 6:00 McConnell Hawks Ravens
Thursday 16-May 6:00 Walsh Eagles Ravens

Sunday 19-May 4:00 McConnell Ravens Hawks
Sunday 19-May 6:00 McConnell Ravens Eagles
Thursday 23-May 6:00 Walsh Hawks Eagles
Friday 24-May 6:00 McConnell Ravens Hawks

Sunday NO GAMES - Memorial Day
Sunday NO GAMES - Memorial Day
Thursday 30-May 6:00 Walsh Ravens Eagles
Friday 31-May 6:00 McConnell Hawks Ravens

Sunday NO GAMES - Dorchester Day
Sunday NO GAMES - Dorchester Day
Tuesday 4-June 6:00 Toohig Eagles Ravens
Thursday 6-June 6:00 Walsh Eagles Hawks
Friday 7-Jun 6:00 McConnell Hawks Ravens

Sunday 9-Jun 4:00 McConnell Eagles Hawks
Sunday 9-Jun 6:00 McConnell Eagles Ravens
Thursday 13-June 6:00 Walsh Hawks Eagles

Sunday 16-Jun 4:00 McConnell #2 #3
Sunday 16-Jun 6:00 McConnell #1 Winner of Gm 1

Eagles can't play; score as a tie or reschedule
Dot Ave Closed until 5:00 PM for Open Streets


